
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
DNF
DNF

13
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Not classified
DNS

No.

365
82

147
1

46
2

512
969
202
16

505
222
764
507
514
49
54

513

Name

Nemanja Milovanović
Mirko Milovanović
Dragan Stojković
Dejan Čolović
Aleksa Radojković
Aleksandar Tošić
Marko Adamović
Uroš Brkić
Krešimir Bodnaruk
Žarko Knego
Vladimir Đukić
Darko Božilović
Dalibor Stupar
Željko Kukić
Milorad Drinić
Slobodan Jovanović
Slobodan Petoševic

Dario Biloš

Class

- Klasa VII
- Klasa VIII
- Klasa VIII
- Klasa VIII
- Klasa VII
- Klasa VIII
- Klasa 16
- Klasa VII
- Klasa 3
- Klasa 8
- Klasa 16
- Klasa VIII
- Klasa 16
- Klasa 16
- Klasa 16
- Klasa VII
- Klasa VII

- Klasa 16

Club

GM Racing
AK Đelmaš Sport
AMKK Verba sport
ASK Concord RAcing Team
Auto Royal
AKSK Crvena Zvezda
Crankshaft
ASU Galax
AK Spin
AK Dubrovnik
Crankshaft
ASK FAM Božilovic Racing Team
AKK Profesional Banja Luka
AKK Profesional Banja Luka
AKK Profesional Banja Luka
ASU SMART
GM Racing

Crankshaft

Laps

16
16
16
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
12
11
11
4
3
1
1

Total Tm

22:15.268
22:27.336
22:41.831
22:44.709
23:00.159
23:09.358
22:21.326
22:35.686
22:59.116
23:40.089
19:19.654
17:10.326
22:29.030
6:08.631
4:33.264
1:38.473
1:39.518

Diff

12.068
26.563
29.441
44.891
54.090
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

DNF
DNF

5 Laps
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNS

Gap

12.068
14.495
2.878

15.450
9.199

2 Laps
14.360
23.430
40.973
2 Laps
1 Lap

5:18.704
7 Laps
1 Lap

2 Laps
1.045

Best Tm

1:21.130
1:21.867
1:22.634
1:23.650
1:23.802
1:24.608
1:31.536
1:33.777
1:33.483
1:30.534
1:30.476
1:22.582
1:36.550
1:27.490
1:27.451
1:32.981
1:33.529

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 17.6.2018 16:28:02

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Nagrada grada Banja Luke 2018
Auto

Trka Divizija 4

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:03:51

Zalužani 3,270 Km

17.6.2018 16:00


